Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

BARRANGUILLA

VOLUMEN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

27.655
7.224

7.325

4.481

2.313

1.966

568

1.193
52.725

Millones ($)
389.534,89
105.623,04
102.548,57
73.612,03
37.645,01
22.745,90

8.486,75
19.734,65

759.930,85

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

B BOGOTA 51.5%
B WEDELLIN 13.5%
CAL

CARTAGENA 30
B WAMZALES 1.1%
B PEFEIRA 25%
Totat 100.0%
TA
B 50E0TA 525%
B MEDELLIN 13.7%
CAL 13.5%
B BARRANDUNLA  B5%
B SUCARAMANGA  44%
CARTAGZENA 3T
B MANZALES 1.1%
B FEREIRA 5%
Totat 100.0%

SUCURSAL

15/11/2017



